MONDAY -

15 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
1 HOUR

DAY SITS
NIGHT SITS
LIVE IN CARE

WEEKEND

15 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
1 HOUR

DAY SITS
NIGHT SITS
LIVE IN CARE

CONTACT

“Q" 01462539497

W4 cdmin@caredyoudirect.com - : "

FRIDAY

@ www.cared4youdirect.com

£6.25
£12.50
£18.75
£25.00
£18.25
£19.25
£1300

£6.50
£13
£19.50
£26.00
19,25
£20.25
£1300




