



# RATES

## MONDAY - FRIDAY

15 MINUTES	£6.25
30 MINUTES	£12.50
45 MINUTES	£18.75
1 HOUR	£25.00
DAY SITS	£18.25
NIGHT SITS	£19.25
LIVE IN CARE	£1300

## WEEKEND

15 MINUTES	£6.50
30 MINUTES	£13
45 MINUTES	£19.50
1 HOUR	£26.00
DAY SITS	£19.25
NIGHT SITS	£20.25
LIVE IN CARE	£1300

## CONTACT

 01462539497

 [admin@care4youdirect.com](mailto:admin@care4youdirect.com)

 [www.care4youdirect.com](http://www.care4youdirect.com)

